ONC9 - Henderson - Maria Parham Hospital

Airport details

State North Carolina
Country

Region

Elevation 450ft (137m)
Timezone GMT -5
Coordinates 36.33070, -78.44972
Type helipad

ICAO code ONC9

IATA code n/a

FAA code ONC9

United States of America

Communication

No airport

communication available for ONC9

Nearby beacons

code
HXO
LE
HUR
RDU
SBV
LVL
TYI
DAN
N
BKT
HQT
GSB
LYH
LY
ISO

Discla

identifier

HUNTSBORO (OXFORD) NDB
LEEVY (RALEIGH/DURHAM) NDB
PERSON (ROXBORO) NDB
RALEIGH-DURHAM VORTAC
SOUTH BOSTON VORTAC
LAWRENCEVILLE VORTAC

TAR RIVER (ROCKY MOUNT) VORTAC
DANVILLE VOR

JURLY (SMITHFIELD) NDB
BLACKSTONE NDB

HARNETT (ERWIN) NDB
SEYMOUR JOHNSON TACAN
LYNCHBURG VOR/DME

BOJAR (LYNCHBURG) NDB
KINSTON VORTAC

imer

dist
8.3
27.5
30.3
31.9
34.2
39.3
41.9
45.1
51.4
51.6
55
64.1
67.1
67.7
72.1

bearing
260°
214°
261°
216°
301.3°
48.2°
115.3°
285°
178.3°
26.9°
194°
154.3°
319.5°
319.5°
137.1°

frequency
271
350
220
117.20
110.40
112.90
117.80
113.10
263
326
417
116.50
109.20
385
109.60

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to
change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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